
Provides the fundamentals 

of joint health for horses in 

moderate work

Includes glucosamine,  

chondroitin sulfate, and MSM 

for well-rounded support

NET CONTENTS 11.2 LB (5 KG) 
112 SERVINGS

HELP MANAGE

JOINT 
STRESS
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4.7 stars (135 reviews)

Designed to provide joint support for horses in moderate work.

Product Facts: 
Active Ingredients per 44 g

Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM) 10,000 mg
Glucosamine HCl (shellfish) 8,000 mg
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C) 2,500 mg 
Chondroitin Sulfate (bovine) 1,000 mg

Inactive Ingredients:   
Alfalfa Meal, Grape Pomace (Ground 
Grape Seed and Skin), Lignin Sulfonate, 
Vegetable Oil (cold pressed).

Directions for Use:  

Administer 44 g daily, 1 scoop= 44 g

112 SERVINGS

Questions?
SmartPak Equine, LLC 
40 Grissom Rd., Suite 500
Plymouth, MA 02360
1-800-461-8898  |  SmartPak.com

For use in horses only. 

Cautions: 

Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding 
has not been proven. If lameness worsens, discontinue use 
and contact your veterinarian. Administer during or after the 
animal has eaten to reduce incidence of  gastrointestinal upset.
Federal law prohibits the off-label use of this product in ruminants.

Warnings: 

• For animal use only.
•  Keep out of the reach of children and animals. 

In case of accidental overdose, contact a 
health professional immediately.

•  This product should not be given to animals 
intended for human consumption. 

0
4

1.
0

0
0

5
7

3

SmartFlex®  II  
Support

PELLETS

All SmartSupplements™ are backed by SmartPak’s 100% Happiness Guarantee. 
Please note: SmartPak’s liability for use of this product shall not exceed this 
product’s purchase price, and in no event shall SmartPak be liable for any 
consequential or incidental damages resulting from this product’s use. 
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